Volterra notte

Data creazione: 2024/05/17 07:34:14

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 12/03/2022

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

DI MATTIA Gabriele
MADRID Sandra Marcela
DI MATTIA Fabio
CORONA Elisa

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
NP

Nome
KURSCHINSKI Margherita

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
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Nome

TENANI Alessio
MANNOCCI Enrico
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
BUGANE' Nicolo
CORONA Emiliano

DE NARDIS Caterina
OGNIBENE Agata
ZARFATI Stefano
BUGANE' Margherita
DELLA MAGGIORA Claudio
BINDELLI Gianni

ZOLLO Caterina
PIERUCCI Isabella

BINI Marco

CALDINI Federico
ZAGONEL Viola

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
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Nome

ANTONGIOVANNI Roberta
BRESCIANI Lucio
PICCHIONI Graziano
CAMBINI Giacomo

CAVINI Daniela

CALDINI Aurora

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

Societa

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

A.S.D. SOCIETA ATLETICA VOLTERRA
G.S. CAPANNORI

IKP

IKP

POLISPORTIVA 'G. MASI'

Societa

IKP

IKP

A.S.D. G.S. TEAM PRATORIENT
G.S. CAPANNORI

G.S. CAPANNORI

IKP

Tempo
00:21:17
00:31:00
00:32:15
00:36:48

Tempo
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:49
00:14:52
00:16:39
00:16:49
00:17:09
00:18:31
00:21:26
00:21:55
00:29:31
00:31:32
00:35:53
00:38:29
00:52:44
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:23:35
00:24:43
00:26:07
00:42:51
00:44:34
00:00:00



